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The menu of Tokyo Asian Cuisine Sushi Hibachi Steakhouse B from West Springfield comprises about 217
different menus and drinks. On average you pay about $12.4 for a dish / drink.
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Starbucks Menu

Breakfast

BLUEBERRY SCONE

Side Dishes

BBQ CHIPS

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Tortillas

TORTILLA CHIPS

Indian
CHAI LATTE

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Warme Getranke
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

Smoothie & Co

ICED CHAI LATTE

Chocolate

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Mccafe

PEPPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE

$3.7

$2.4

$2.4

$5.2

$2.4

$3.2

$5.0

$4.6

$5.7

$4.5

Iced Beverages

ICED PEPPERMINT MOCHA $7.2
Espresso

PEPPERMINT MOCHA $6.8
Baked Goods

BANANA NUT BREAD $4.0
Specialty Tea

LONDON FOG TEA LATTE $4.8
Specialty Drinks
GINGERBREAD LATTE $6.8

Coffees & Teas
AMERICAN COFFEE $3.6

Caf&eacute; en Grano

GUATEMALA ANTIGUA $18.6
Coffees

COFFEE FRAPPUCCINO $5.3
Frappuccinos

JAVA CHIP FRAPPUCCINO $5.7

Starbucks Refreshers™
Beverages

PINK DRINK $5.2

Hot Coffee|Drip

FEATURED DARK ROAST $2.6
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Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.0

Espresso Drinks
ICED PISTACHIO LATTE $7.2

Coffee & Hot Drinks

SKINNY MOCHA $5.3

Pre Dessert
PISTACHIO CREME $4.5

French

CROISSANT

Gift Baskets

PEPPERMINT WHITE CHOCOLATE

MOCHA 6.8
Coffee Frappucino®

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA $5.7
FRAPPUCCINO

Specialty Coffees & Teas
CINNAMON DOLCE LATTE $5.7
Frappuccinos 'New'

CHAI CREME FRAPPUCCINO $5.7

Espresso Beverages und
Kaffeespezialitaten

ICED GINGERBREAD LATTE $7.2

Espresso Beverages

ICED PEPPERMINT WHITE
CHOCOLATE MOCHA

Latte And Cappuccino

CARAMEL BRULEE LATTE

Organic Coffee
&Amp;Amp; Tea

ICED GREEN TEA

Seasonal Food &Amp;

Drinks

PISTACHIO LATTE

Iced And Blended
Espresso Beverages

ICED CAFFE LATTE

Breakfast Bagels,
Pancakes & Pastries

CHEESE DANISH

Seasonal=:

MOCHA COOKIE CRUMBLE
FRAPPUCCINO

Tea

EARL GREY BLACK TEA
ICED BLACK TEA

Signature Drinks

VANILLA BEAN COCONUTMILK
LATTE

$7.2

$6.8

$3.0

$6.8

$4.6

$3.7

$6.6

$4.8
$2.6

$5.7
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ICED CARAMEL CLOUD $6.0 CARAMEL
MACCHIATO '
Popular Iltems
AVOCADO SPREAD 1.7 :
¥ Uncategorized
SALTED CARAMEL CREAM COLD ]
BREW $5.8 VANILLA CREME $4.0
ESPRESSO ROAST $17.3
Mixed Dishes CARAMEL CLOUD MACCHIATO $5.7
CINNAMON RAISIN BAGEL $2.4
PLAIN BAGEL $2.4 Lunch
CHICKEN DOUBLE-SMOKED $9.0
BACON SANDWICH LUNCH :
Cake Pops
TOMATO MOZZARELLA SANDWICH (¢ o
BIRTHDAY CAKE POP $2.6 LUNCH '
CHOCOLATE CAKE POP $2.6 CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH
$9.0
LUNCH
Yogurt & Custard TURKEY BASIL PESTO SANDWICH o ,
LUNCH '
BERRY TRIO YOGURT 35.0 HAM SWISS PANINI LUNCH $9.0
LEMON CRUNCH YOGURT PARFAIT $5.0
Snack Beverages
acks STEAMED MILK $3.3
VANILLA BISCOTTI WITH ALMONDS $2.6 VANILLA SWEET CREAM COLD »
BUTTER GOURMET POPCORN $2.0 BREW '
STRING CHEESE $1.7 ICED COFFEE WITH MILK $3.3
ICED CINNAMON DOLCE LATTE $5.7
Drinks ICED CHAI TEA LATTE $5.8
MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO $5.7
PEPPERMINT WHITE HOT sa5 Coffee Frappuccino®
CHOCOLATE JAVA CHIP
STARBUCKS COLD BREW COFFEE  $4.0 FRAPPUCCINO $6.0
BLENDED BEVERAGE
: WHITE CHOCOLATE
Ingredlents Used MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO  $6.0
BANANA $1.7 BLENDED BEVERAGE
HAM MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED . o

BEVERAGE
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COFFEE FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED
BEVERAGE

ESPRESSO FRAPPUCCINO
BLENDED BEVERAGE

Dessert

ICED LEMON POUND CAKE
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
CARAMEL APPLE SPICE
COOKIE

Cold Drinks

ICED CAFFE MOCHA

VERY BERRY HIBISCUS
STARBUCKS REFRESHERS

STRAWBERRY ACAI STARBUCKS
REFRESHERS

VIOLET DRINK

STRAWBERRY ACAI LEMONADE
STARBUCKS REFRESHERS

VERY BERRY HIBISCUS LEMONADE
STARBUCKS REFRESHERS

Hot Drinks

SKINNY HOT
CHOCOLATE

STEAMED APPLE JUICE

CINNAMON DOLCE
CREME

CHESTNUT PRALINE CREME
CARAMEL BRULEE CREAM
COFFEE

$5.6

$7.2

$4.0
$3.0
$3.7
$3.3
$3.8

$5.3

$4.4

$5.0
$5.2

$4.4

$5.0

$4.0
$2.4
$4.6

$4.5
$4.5

Whole Bean

VERANDA BLEND

CAFFE VERONA
DECAF ESPRESSO ROAST
KOMODO DRAGON BLEND
BLONDE ROAST

Coffee

ITALIAN ROAST
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
ICED COFFEE

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

CAFFE LATTE

LATTE MACCHIATO

CHAI TEA LATTE

Snacks & Sweets

MADELEINES
DIPPED MADELEINES

JUSTINS DARK CHOCOLATE
PEANUT BUTTER CUPS

PETER RABBIT ORGANICS APPLE
GRAPE

PEPPERMINT MINTS

SIMPLY SALTED KETTLE CHIPS
SALT VINEGAR KETTLE CHIPS
SWEET POTATO KETTLE CHIPS

HIPPIE SNACKS SESAME SNAP
COCONUT CLUSTERS

$17.3
PIKE PLACE ROAST WHOLE BEAN $17.3

$17.3
$18.6
$18.6

$2.6

$17.3
$4.6
$3.0
$5.7
$3.3
$6.0

$4.6
$5.6
$5.5

$3.3
$3.7

$3.0

$3.0

$3.8
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4

$5.3
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COUNTRY ARCHER HICKORY
SMOKED TURKEY JERKY

Frappuccino blended
beverages
ESPRESSO
[ FRAPPUCCINO
CAFFE VANILLA
' FRAPPUCCINO
ULTRA CARAMEL FRAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL FRAPPUCCINO

VANILLA BEAN CREME
FRAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE CHOCOLATY CHIP CREME
FRAPPUCCINO

MATCHA GREEN TEA CREME
FRAPPUCCINO

WHITE CHOCOLATE CREME
FRAPPUCCINO

STRAWBERRY FRAPPUCCINO
BLENDED BEVERAGE CREME

VANILLA BEAN CREME
FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED CREME

Hot Teas

~ TEAVANA CHAI TEA
|  ROYAL ENGLISH
' BREAKFAST BLACK
TEA

EMPERORS CLOUD AND MIST
GREEN TEA

MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE
HONEY CITRUS MINT TEA

JADE CITRUS MINT BREWED TEA
PEACH TRANQUILITY HERBAL TEA
MINT MAJESTY HERBAL TEA

COMFORT WELLNESS BREWED
TEA

$9.3

$6.5

$5.7

$6.2
$5.3

$5.3

$5.7

$5.7

$5.7

$5.7

$5.6

$2.9

$2.9

$2.9

$4.8
$3.6
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9

$2.9

CITRUS DEFENDER

DEFENSE WELLNESS BREWED
TEA

MATCHA TEA LATTE
GINGERBREAD OATMILK CHAI

Hot Breakfast

BACON, GOUDA, EGG
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

REDUCED-FAT TURKEY
BACON CAGE FREE
EGG WHITE SANDWICH

SPICY CHORIZO, MONTEREY JACK
EGG BREAKFAST SANDWICH

SPINACH, FETA CAGE-FREE EGG
WHITE BREAKFAST WRAP

DOUBLE-SMOKED BACON,
CHEDDAR EGG SANDWICH

SAUSAGE, CHEDDAR EGG
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

CHICKEN SAUSAGE BACON
BISCUIT

ROASTED HAM, SWISS EGG
SANDWICH

SOUS VIDE EGG BITES: BACON
GRUYERE

SOUS VIDE EGG BITES: EGG WHITE
RED PEPPER

SOUS VIDE EGG BITES: CHICKEN
CHORIZO TORTILLA

SOUS VIDE EGG BITES: HAM,
CHEDDAR PEPPERS

HEARTY BLUEBERRY OATMEAL
CLASSIC OATMEAL

Bakery
SPROUTED GRAIN VEGAN BAGEL
EVERYTHING BAGEL

$3.6

$2.9

$5.5
$6.8

$5.3

$5.2

$6.6

$5.3

$6.6

$5.0

$6.6

$6.6

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$5.0
$4.4

$2.4
$2.4
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CHOCOLATE CHIP DOUBLE CHOCOLATY CHIP CREME
COOKIE DOUGH CAKE  $2.6 FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED $6.0
) POP BEVERAGE
CLASSIC COFFEE CAKE $4.0 CHESTNUT PRALINE
FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED $6.6
LEMON CAKE POP $2.6 BEVERAGE
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHUNK $3.7 WHITE CHOCOLATE CREME
BROWNIE FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED $6.0
CONFETTI SUGAR COOKIE $3.3 BEVERAGE
BUTTER CROISSANT $3.3 PEPPERMINT WHITE CHOCOLATE
CREME FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED  $6.6
MARSHMALLOW DREAM BAR $3.4 BEVERAGE
OLD-FASHIONED GLAZED $2.6 CAFFE VANILLA FRAPPUCCINO $6.0
DOUGHNUT : BLENDED BEVERAGE :
MORNING BUN $4.0 PEPPERMINT WHITE CHOCOLATE
MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED  $6.6
PUMPKIN BREAD $4.0 BEVERAGE
MORNING MUFFIN $3.3 CARAMEL BRULEE CREME
PETITE VANILLA BEAN SCONE $1.7 FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED $6.6
BEVERAGE
SHORTBREAD COOKIES $2.4 .
PEPPERMINT MOCHA CREME
FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED $6.6
Frappuccino® Blended BEVERAGE
PISTACHIO FRAPPUCCINO
Beverages BLENDED BEVERAGE $6.6
CARAMEL RIBBON PISTACHIO CREME FRAPPUCCINO $6.6
CRUNCH $6.6 BLENDED BEVERAGE '
FRAPPUCCINO
BLENDED BEVERAGE
CARAMEL Iced Teas
FRAPPUCCINO $6.0 :
PINEAPPLE BLACK TEA
BLENDED BEVERAGE INEUSION $3.7
CARAMEL RIBBON CRUNCH
CREME FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED  $6.6 :T\:':EQE)PI\'I‘E:&SEKJEA $3.7
BEVERAGE
CARAMEL BRULEE FRAPPUCCINO . ICED BLACK TEA LEMONADE $5.0
BLENDED BEVERAGE ' ICED ROYAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
TEA LATTE $5.0
CHOCOLATE COOKIE CRUMBLE $6.6
CREME FRAPPUCCINO ' PINA COLADA TEA INFUSION $4.4
PEPPERMINT MOCHA ICED LONDON FOG TEA LATTE $5.0
FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED $6.6
BEVERAGE MATCHA LEMONADE $4.0
MATCHA CREME FRAPPUCCINO $6.0 ICED MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE $5.0

BLENDED BEVERAGE
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ICED GREEN TEA LEMONADE

STRAWBERRY GREEN TEA
INFUSION

STRAWBERRY GREEN TEA
INFUSION LEMONADE

ICED PASSION TANGO TEA
ICED PASSION TANGO LEMONADE

PEACH CITRUS WHITE TEA
INFUSION

ICED WHITE TEA
ICED WHITE TEA LEMONADE

PEACH CITRUS WHITE TEA
INFUSION LEMONADE

TEAVANA PEACH GREEN TEA

TEAVANA PINEAPPLE BERRY ICED
TEA

Hot Coffees

STARBUCKS BLONDE
CAFFE AMERICANO

CAFFE MISTO
PIKE PLACE ROAST
DECAF PIKE PLACE ROAST

STARBUCKS BLONDE
CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO CON PANNA
STARBUCKS BLONDE FLAT WHITE
SKINNY CINNAMON DOLCE LATTE

STARBUCKS BLONDE CAFFE
LATTE

STARBUCKS BLONDE VANILLA
LATTE

STARBUCKS BLONDE VANILLA
BEAN COCONUTMILK LATTE

CINNAMON ALMONDMILK
MACCHIATO

$4.0

$3.7

$4.4

$4.0
$4.0

$3.7

$3.0
$4.0

$4.4
$4.5

$4.5

$3.6

$3.4
$2.6
$2.6

$4.2

$3.2
$5.6
$5.6

$4.2

$5.3

$5.7

$5.7

COCONUTMILK MOCHA
MACCHIATO

CINNAMON CLOUD MACCHIATO $5.7
STARBUCKS BLONDE CARAMEL

$5.7

CLOUD MACCHIATO $5.7
STARBUCKS BLONDE CINNAMON .
CLOUD MACCHIATO '

CAFFE MOCHA $5.3
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA $5.7
CORDUSIO $5.7
COFFEE TRAVELER BLONDE 625.0
ROAST '

COFFEE TRAVELER PIKE PLACE ¢, ¢
ROAST '

COFFEE TRAVELER DECAF PIKE ¢, ¢

PLACE ROAST
COFFEE TRAVELER DARK ROAST $25.0
CHESTNUT PRALINE LATTE $6.8
FEATURED MEDIUM ROAST PIKE

PLACE ROAST $3.2
FEATURED DECAF ROAST DECAF ¢,
PIKE PLACE ROAST '
FEATURED DARK ROAST CAFFE (.,
VERONA '
VERANDA BLEND CLOVER 632
VERTICA '
COFFEE TRAVELER VERANDA 6240
BLEND '
Cold Coffees

STARBUCKS COLD
BREW COFFEE WITH $4.0
MILK

COLD BREW WITH
COLD FOAM

COLD BREW WITH SALTED CREAM
COLD FOAM

COLD BREW WITH CASCARA COLD
FOAM

$4.6

$5.3

$4.6
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ICED CAFFE AMERICANO

ICED STARBUCKS BLONDE CAFFE
AMERICANO

ICED CAPPUCCINO WITH COLD
FOAM

STARBUCKS DOUBLESHOT ON ICE

ICED ESPRESSO

STARBUCKS BLONDE
DOUBLESHOT ON ICE

ICED FLAT WHITES

ICED SKINNY CINNAMON DOLCE
LATTE

ICED STARBUCKS BLONDE CAFFE
LATTE

ICED STARBUCKS BLONDE
VANILLA LATTE

ICED VANILLA BEAN
COCONUTMILK LATTE

ICED STARBUCKS BLONDE
VANILLA BEAN COCONUTMILK
LATTE

ICED CINNAMON ALMONDMILK
MACCHIATO

$3.6

$3.3

$5.7

$4.6
$2.6

$4.0
$5.7

$5.7

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

ICED COCONUTMILK MOCHA
MACCHIATO

ICED LATTE MACCHIATO

ICED CINNAMON CLOUD
MACCHIATO

ICED STARBUCKS BLONDE
CINNAMON CLOUD MACCHIATO

ICED STARBUCKS BLONDE
CARAMEL CLOUD MACCHIATO

ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
ICED SKINNY MOCHA

ICED CORDUSIO

ICED SHAKEN ESPRESSO

ICED CARAMEL BRULEE LATTE

ICED BROWN SUGAR OATMILK
SHAKEN ESPRESSO

ICED CHESTNUT PRALINE LATTE

ICED HAZELNUT OATMILK SHAKEN

ESPRESSO
ICED FLAT WHITE

$6.0

$5.7

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$5.7
$5.3
$6.0
$4.8
$7.2

$6.8
$7.2
$6.8

$6.3

Starbucks

302 E Silver Spring Dr,
Milwaukee, WI 53217, Whitefish
Bay, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00-18:30
Tuesday 06:00-18:30
Wednesday 06:00-18:30
Thursday 06:00-18:30
Friday 06:00-18:30
Saturday 06:00-18:30
Sunday 06:00-18:30
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